
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

St.Nr. 
88 
86 
31 

114 
3 

83 
24 
26 
87 
51 
97 

113 
192 

5 
66 

205 
42 
75 

550 
99 
22 
13 

191 
219 
286 
295 
130 
666 

Team 
Denis Chadrysiak 
Andreas Roller 
Kevin Labenski 
Marcel Kutsche 
Kevin Szalai 
Steffen Hiemer 
Daniel Dechent 
Denis Fligr 
Felix Rottmann-Flügge 
Robert Günnel 
Kim Adlhart 
Tim Szalai 
Lukas Kögel 
Florian Hummel 
Evzem Fila 
Thomas Hiebl 
Kevin Wüst 
Jens Winther 
Holger Salmen 
Tim Bendig 
Philipp Hafeneger 
Ralf Ebert 
Tibor Zieres 
Alex Breuker 
Martin Haase 
Dennis Kleinn 
Niklas Damgaard 
Marius Bartusch 

Fahrzeug 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Reifen 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Klasse 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 G 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 G 
S2 G 
S2 G 
S2 G 
S2 
S2 
S2 G 
S2 
S2 G 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 G 
S2 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
FRA 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
FRA 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
DNK 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 
GER 
DNK 
GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:29.183 
1:29.197 
1:29.241 
1:29.740 
1:29.862 
1:30.025 
1:30.030 
1:30.361 
1:30.436 
1:30.596 
1:30.599 
1:30.704 
1:30.715 
1:30.730 
1:30.830 
1:30.834 
1:30.944 
1:31.249 
1:31.394 
1:31.410 
1:31.790 
1:31.888 
1:31.937 
1:31.999 
1:32.295 
1:32.623 
1:33.424 
1:34.352 

Diff. 

0.014 
0.058 
0.557 
0.679 
0.842 
0.847 
1.178 
1.253 
1.413 
1.416 
1.521 
1.532 
1.547 
1.647 
1.651 
1.761 
2.066 
2.211 
2.227 
2.607 
2.705 
2.754 
2.816 
3.112 
3.440 
4.241 
5.169 

In Runde 
4 
11 
10 
6 
4 
9 
11 
8 
7 
9 
9 
12 
10 
7 
7 
12 
11 
8 
10 
13 
13 
6 
11 
10 
11 
3 
9 
11 

Beste Geschw. 
57,522 
57,513 
57,485 
57,165 
57,088 
56,984 
56,981 
56,772 
56,725 
56,625 
56,623 
56,558 
56,551 
56,541 
56,479 
56,477 
56,408 
56,220 
56,131 
56,121 
55,888 
55,829 
55,799 
55,761 
55,583 
55,386 
54,911 
54,371 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 

S2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 15:03:06 

Odenwaldring 1,425 km 

29.09.2018 15:00 


